Raspored ispita — jul 2021/22.

11.7.

12.7.

13.7.

14.7.

15.7.

Prof. Gojni¢ (7:45h)

Prof. PleSinac

Prof. Kastratovi¢

Mia Vukotié

Prof. Glisi¢

Prof. Konti¢ (9h)

8-11h Ana Tasi¢ Milica Mitrovi¢ Ivana Lukié
1) Marijana Zarkov 7 stud Aleksandra Vuksanovi¢ Dragki¢ Jelena Luka Dabovic
Sara Simani¢ ' Teodora Vukosavljevi¢ -
., Petrovi¢ Sara
Nemanja Cavié Anes Duran
Dejvis Palikuc¢a
Doc. Babovi¢ (8:30)
< 811h Prof. Konti¢ (9h) Doc. Tuli¢ (10h) Lazar Jovanovié Prof. Dukanac Prof. Dukanac
E (2) 2 studenta (eng.nast.) 7 studenta Vojislay Vladlsa.vvl.J,e vie 5 studenata 6 studenata
) Sladana Marici¢
3 Vladan Trajkovié¢
= Doc. Micié
x Doc. Mici¢
Petar Rosi¢ Prof. Konti¢ Prof. Glisi¢
11-14h Marija Jevti¢ Irena Mihajlovi¢ Doc. Bila 5
1 Ivana Calmi¢ Zeljko Grujovic¢ Aleksandar Petkovi¢ Corlija Marija
1) Irina Pejin Aleksandra Gaji¢ 6 studenata Rastko Sehovi¢ Memarovi¢ Svetozar
Nemanja Negi¢ Andrea Opaci¢ Milo§ Sokovi¢ Lojovi¢ Sara
Danilo Mili¢ Jovana Smiljkovi¢
Milica Najdanovié
11-14h Doc. Dotli¢ Doc. Bila
5 Doc. Pantovié
(@) 10 stud. 5 studenata
Prof. Bozanovié¢ Doc. Doki¢ (10h)
o 8-11h
2 5 studenata 5 studenata
?‘i 11-14h Doc. Pantovi¢




